Shelving Norm 5 4825 × 500 × 2000 mm
P/N: N20GS36004001200 | RG-GR/N5 4825/500/2000 600 4A-GS/CNS
Time and date of the request:
23.06.2025, 13:09:18
All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
Hupfer · Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD · Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD · Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 · Fax: +49 2541 805-111
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.
Technical data
Modular dimension: 150 mm
Max. Fachlast 150
Max. Feldlast 600
CO₂-Fussabdruck (TM65 Basic Report) 1310 kgCO₂e
Weight: 38 kg
Width: 3550 mm
Depth: 400 mm
Height: 1200 mm
Modular shelving system made of high-quality stainless steel 1.4301 in a hygienic design as per DIN 18868-2,
suitable for continuous use at -40 °C to + 60 °C, for installation in a straight line or as a corner unit with corner
hooks, can be extended to any length.
Upright made of 25 x 25 mm rectangular tubes, connected and stabilised by firmly press-fitted 50 x 2 mm
transverse bars. Plastic top covering caps and height-adjustable screw feet to compensate up to 25 mm on
uneven floors as a hygienic closure of the upright. Permanently welded Ø 7 mm support bolts spaced at 150
mm for easy shelf attachment. Shelves in standard lengths 600 mm, 800 mm, 900 mm, 1000 mm, 1200 mm,
1400 mm, 1500 mm, in hygienic and easy-to-clean design.
The Hupfer Norm 5 stainless steel shelving unit features extensive equipment options, making them suitable for
a wide range of scenarios and enabling them to be adapted to a large array of spatial and temperature
requirements.